
Date 

Time ofExamination will be 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM except English and Hindi Exam 

08-12-2025 

09-12-2025 
10-12-2025 

11-12-2025 
12-12-2025 
13-12-2025 

15-12-2025 

16-12-2025 

17-12-2025 

18-12-2025 

Government College Kumarsain, Shimla (H.P) 
Date Sheet 

Mid- Term Examination B.Com 1", 2nd and 3rd Year 
Session 2025-2026 

B.Com 1t Year 
Financial Accounting 

Business Law 

Compulsory English 

Business Organisation 
and Management 

Business Statistics and 
Mathematics 

Compulsory Hini 

AECC English 
AECC Hindi 

Convener 

Mid Term Examination Committee 

B.Com 2nd Year 
Income Tax 

Corporate 
Accounting 

Company Law 
Computer 

Cost Accounting 

E-Commerce 

B.Com 3rd Year 
Human Resource 

Management 

Applications indGovernance and 
Business 

Indian Economy 

Conipulsory English 

Compusory Hindi 

Entrepreneurship 

Corporate 

Auditing 
International 

eiBasiness 
wnji-Personái Selling 

Banking and 
Ensurance 

Economy of H.P 

Govt,College Kumarsain 



Date 
08-12-2025 

09-12-2025 

10-12-2025 

11-12-2025 

12-12-2025 

13-12-2025 

15-12-2925 

(-i2-2025 

17-12-2025 

18-12-2025 

Government College Kumarsain, Shimla (H.P) 
Date Sheet 

Mid- Term Examination B.A 1, 2nd and 3d Year 
Session 2025-2026 

BA 1" Year 
Time of examination will be 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

BA 2nd Year 
English (ENG 102) 

Hindi (HIND 102) 
Music (MUSA 101) 
History (HIST 101) 
Pol. Science (POLS101) 

Sociology SOCL -A 101 

English (ENG 101) 

English (ENG103) 
Hindi (HIND 103) 
Music (MUSA 103) 
History (HIST 102) 
Pol. Science (POLS 102) 

Sociology (SOCL102) 

Convener 

Hindi (HIND 101} 

English (ENG 104) 
Hindi (HIND 104) 

Mid Term Examination Committee 

Pol. Science (POLS 201) 

Sociology (SOCL 201) 

Engish (ENG 202) 
Hindi ( HIND 202) 
Music (MUSA 201) 
History (HIST 203) 
Pol. Science (POLS 202) 

Sociology (SOCL 202) 

English (ENG 203) 
Hindi (HIND 203) 
Music (MUSA 203) 

History (HIST 204) 
Pol. Science (POLS 203) 
Sociology (SOCL 203) 
Hindi (HIND 204) 
History (HIST 213) 

Poi. Science (POLS 204) 
Sociology (SOCL A 204) 
Hindi (HIND 206) 
History (HIST 215) 

Englisi (ENG 201) 

Hindi (HIND 201) 

BA 3rd Year 
Sociology (SOCL -A 303) 

English (ENG 303) 
Hindi (HIND 305) 
Music (MUSA 303) 
History (HIST 305) 
Pol. Science (POLS 301) 

Sociology (SOCL A 305) 

English (ENG 304) 
Hindi (HIND 306) 
Musie MUSA 305) 
History (HIST 307) 
Pol. Science POLS 302) 

Pol. Seience (POLS 303). 
Sociology (SOCL 301} 

Hindi (HIND 01) 
English (ENG 301) 
Music (MUSA 307) 
Pol. Science (POLS 384} 
Sociology (S0CL302) 
Hindi (HIND 394} 
English (ENG 302) 

Sociology (SOCA-A 307) 
History (HIST310) 
Sociology (SOCA 308) 

History (HIST 312) 

Principal 

Govt. Bollege Kumarsain 
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