

**Government College Kumarsain, Shimla (H.P)**  
**Date Sheet**  
**Mid- Term Examination B.Com 1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3<sup>rd</sup> Year**  
**Session 2025-2026**

**Time of Examination will be 11:00 AM to 12:30 PM except English and Hindi Exam**

<b>Date</b>	<b>B.Com 1<sup>st</sup> Year</b>	<b>B.Com 2<sup>nd</sup> Year</b>	<b>B.Com 3<sup>rd</sup>Year</b>
08-12-2025	Financial Accounting	Income Tax	Human Resource Management
09-12-2025			
10-12-2025	Business Law	Corporate Accounting	Indian Economy
11-12-2025	Compulsory English		Entrepreneurship
12-12-2025		Company Law	
13-12-2025	Business Organisation and Management	Computer Applications in Business	Corporate Governance and Auditing
15-12-2025	Business Statistics and Mathematics	Cost Accounting	International Business
16-12-2025	Compulsory Hindi	E-Commerce	Personal Selling
17-12-2025	AECC English AECC Hindi	Compulsory English	Banking and Insurance
18-12-2025		Compulsory Hindi	Economy of H.P

  
Convener

Mid Term Examination Committee

  
Principal  
Govt. College Kumarsain

**Government College Kumarsain, Shimla (H.P)**  
**Date Sheet**  
**Mid- Term Examination B.A 1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3<sup>rd</sup> Year**  
**Session 2025-2026**

Time of examination will be 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Date	BA 1 <sup>st</sup> Year	BA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Year	BA 3 <sup>rd</sup> Year
08-12-2025	English (ENG 102) Hindi (HIND 102) Music (MUSA 101) History (HIST 101)	Pol. Science (POLS 201)	Sociology (SOCL -A 303)
09-12-2025	Pol. Science (POLS101)	Sociology (SOCL 201)	English (ENG 303) Hindi (HIND 305) Music (MUSA 303) History (HIST 305)
10-12-2025	Sociology SOCL -A 101	English (ENG 202) Hindi ( HIND 202) Music (MUSA 201) History (HIST 203)	Pol. Science (POLS 301)
11-12-2025	English (ENG 101)	Pol. Science (POLS 202)	Sociology (SOCL A 305)
12-12-2025	English (ENG103) Hindi (HIND 103) Music (MUSA 103) History (HIST 102)	Sociology (SOCL 202)	English (ENG 304) Hindi (HIND 306) Music MUSA 305 History (HIST 307)
13-12-2025	Pol. Science (POLS 102)	English (ENG 203) Hindi (HIND 203) Music (MUSA 203) History (HIST 204)	Pol. Science ( POLS 302)
15-12-2025	Sociology (SOCL102)	Pol. Science (POLS 203) Sociology (SOCL 203) Hindi (HIND 204) History (HIST 213)	Pol. Science (POLS 303) Sociology (SOCL 301) Hindi (HIND 301) English (ENG 301) Music (MUSA 307)
16-12-2025	Hindi (HIND 101)	Pol. Science (POLS 204) Sociology (SOCL A 204) Hindi (HIND 206) History (HIST 215)	Pol. Science (POLS 304) Sociology (SOCL 302) Hindi (HIND 304) English (ENG 302)
17-12-2025	English (ENG 104) Hindi (HIND 104)	English (ENG 201)	Sociology (SOCL -A 307) History (HIST310)
18-12-2025		Hindi (HIND 201)	Sociology (SOCL 308) History (HIST 312)

  
**Convener**

Mid Term Examination Committee

  
**Principal**

Govt. College Kumarsain